Straight fitting ORFS—ORFS

Part no

77010404
77010406
77010606
77010608
77010808
77010810
77010812
77011010
77011012
77011212
77011216
77011616
77011620
77012020
77012424

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
6
6
8, 10
8, 10
12
12
12
14, 15, 16
14, 15, 16
18, 20
18, 20
22,25
22,25
28, 30, 32
38

Product group 770
Material Steel
Adjustable No
Bulkhead No
Adapter type ORFS
Shape Straight
Thread 1 Thread 2 Weight (kg)
UNF 9/16"-18 Male UNF 9/16"-18 Male 0.06
UNF 9/16"-18 Male UN 11/16"-16 Male 0.05
UN 11/16"-16 Male UN 11/16"-16 Male 0.07
UN 11/16"-16 Male UN 13/16"-16 Male 0.08
UN 13/16"-16 Male UN 13/16"-16 Male 0.09
UN 13/16"-16 Male UNS 1"-14 Male 0.11
UN 13/16"-16 Male UN 1 3/16"-12 Male 0.19
UNS 1"-14 Male UNS 1"-14 Male 0.12
UNS 1"-14 Male UN 1 3/16"-12 Male 0.16
UN 1 3/16"-12 Male UN 1 3/16"-12 Male 0.23
UN 1 3/16"-12 Male UN 1 7/16"-12 Male 0.34
UN 1 7/16"-12 Male UN 1 7/16"-12 Male 0.3
UN 1 7/16"-12 Male UN 1 11/16"-12 Male 0.37
UN 1 11/16"-12 UN 111/16"-12 0.47
UN 2"-12 Male UN 2"-12 Male 0.53

(§ HYDROSCAND




